
 
 

勝 敗混 合 ダ ブ ル ス １ 部 Ａ
順
位

西 濱 正 人

西 濱

瀬 川 友 紀

瀬 川

（トムキャット）
（ＱＵＥＥＮ）

横 川 雅 和

横 川

湯 谷 佳 菜

湯 谷

（東郷クラブ）
（ＩＮＡＢＡ）

岸本 慎太郎

岸 本

林 舞 依

林

（ 無 我 夢 中 ）
（ Ｍ Ｓ Ｃ ）

小 山 真 吾

小 山

吉野 絵美子

吉 野

（トムキャット）
（えとらんぜ）

白 岩 直 人

白 岩

渡 邊 操

渡 邊

（浜田クラブ）

山 本 武 史

山 本

谷口 ゆかり

谷 口

（ 山 本 家 ）

２
M 3-2

G 7-5
P 234-220

×

○

14-21
23-21
16-21

21-14
21-23
21-16

○

×

21-18
21-16

18-21
16-21

○

×

21-16
21-12

16-21
12-21

○

×

19-21
21-18
21-14

21-19
18-21
14-21

×

○

19-21
17-21

21-19
21-17

３
M 3-2
G 8-7
P 294-272

×

○

14-21
21-18
18-21

21-14
18-21
21-18

○

×

21-11
19-21
21- 9

11-21
21-19
9-21

○

×

21-18
20-22
22-20

18-21
22-20
20-22

×

○

14-21
21-16
19-21

21-14
16-21
21-19

４
M 3-2

G 6-6
P 241-223

○

×

21-10
21- 9

10-21
9-21

×

○

21-23
26-28

23-21
28-26

○

×

21-19
16-21
21-18

19-21
21-16
18-21

６
M 0-5
G 2-10
P 167-244

×

○

12-21
21-14
17-21

21-12
14-21
21-17

×

○

20-22
9-21

22-20
21- 9

５
M 2-3

G 7-7
P 274-282

×

○

21-19
16-21
17-21

19-21
21-16
21-17

１
M 4-1
G 9-4
P 262-231

勝 敗混 合 ダ ブ ル ス １ 部 Ｂ
順
位

穐 山 渉

穐 山

永 井 彩 加

永 井

（ Ｔ Ｂ Ｔ ）
（ソルターズ）

奥 田 幸 作

奥 田

角 美 春

角

（ＯＮＥ’Ｓ ＳＯＵＬ）
（ 茶 羅 ）

山 下 太 陽

山 下

山 下 実 月

山 下

（ｒｏｕｇｈ）
（えとらんぜ）

福 田 祥 卓

福 田

藤 原 遥

藤 原

（フライングアタック）
（ＲＡＤＩＡＮＴ）

矢 吹 伸 昭

矢 吹

八 幡 恭 子

八 幡

（ソルターズ）
（ＣＨＡＬＬＥＮＧＥＲ）

高 橋 弥 己

高 橋

大 谷 美 果

大 谷

（ｒｏｕｇｈ）
（えとらんぜ）

５
M 2-3
G 4-8
P 222-246

×

○

17-21
10-21

21-17
21-10

○

×

22-24
21-19
21-19

24-22
19-21
19-21

×

○

15-21
21-23

21-15
23-21

○

×

21-19
19-21
21-15

19-21
21-19
15-21

×

○

14-21
20-22

21-14
22-20

６
M 1-4

G 4-8
P 201-227

×

○

20-22
13-21

22-20
21-13

×

○

20-22
8-21

22-20
21- 8

×

○

21-10
16-21
8-21

10-21
21-16
21- 8

×

○

12-21
22-20
19-21

21-12
20-22
21-19

２
M 3-2
G 7-5
P 253-236

×

○

20-22
21-23

22-20
23-21

○

×

21-23
21-12
23-21

23-21
12-21
21-23

○

×

21-19
21-19

19-21
19-21

１
M 4-1

G 9-2
P 235-191

○

×

21-14
21-10

14-21
10-21

×

○

21-23
21-18
19-21

23-21
18-21
21-19

４
M 2-3
G 6-8
P 246-274

○

×

24-22
14-21
21-18

22-24
21-14
18-21

３
M 3-2

G 7-6
P 266-249

勝 敗混 合 ダ ブ ル ス １ 部 Ｃ
順
位

博 田 正 徳

博 田

角 田 唯

角 田

（ Ｔ Ｂ Ｔ ）
（ｓｅａｇｉｒｌⅡ）

池 淵 彬 彦

池 淵

池 淵 功 恵

池 淵

（ＯＮＥ’Ｓ ＳＯＵＬ）
（ＲＡＤＩＡＮＴ）

上 原 大 樹

上 原

藤 谷 帆 花

藤 谷

（ 無 我 夢 中 ）
（ Ｍ Ｓ Ｃ ）

柏 木 良

柏 木

梅 林 尚 美

梅 林

（Ｐｏｌａｒｉｓ）
（ミルワード）

羽 柴 賢 一

羽 柴

上 田 美 利

上 田

（ぷち？もん）
（ デ ュ ー ル ）

坪 倉 毅

坪 倉

前 畑 充 栄

前 畑

（Ｐｏｌａｒｉｓ）
（ Ｙ Ｍ Ｃ ）

２
M 3-2

G 7-4
P 210-204

×

○

11-21
17-21

21-11
21-17

○

×

21-16
21-18

16-21
18-21

×

○

20-22
21-18
14-21

22-20
18-21
21-14

○

×

21-12
22-20

12-21
20-22

○

×

21-19
21-16

19-21
16-21

３
M 2-3
G 6-6
P 235-235

×

○

17-21
19-21

21-17
21-19

×

○

15-21
21-19
20-22

21-15
19-21
22-20

○

×

21-19
21-18

19-21
18-21

×

○

21-18
13-21
25-27

18-21
21-13
27-25

１
M 4-1

G 8-2
P 205-180

○

×

21-10
21-15

10-21
15-21

○

×

21-18
24-22

18-21
22-24

○

×

21-18
21-19

18-21
19-21

６
M 2-3
G 4-8
P 204-238

×

○

10-21
12-21

21-10
21-12

×

○

20-22
14-21

22-20
21-14

５
M 2-3

G 4-7
P 214-212

○

×

21-19
21-23
21-18

19-21
23-21
18-21

４
M 2-3
G 5-7
P 241-240

勝 敗混 合 ダ ブ ル ス １ 部 Ｄ
順
位

黒 田 悠 介

黒 田

黒 田 志 歩

黒 田

（ｒｏｕｇｈ）

森 本 秀 俊

森 本

高 崎 茜

高 崎

（Ｐｏｌａｒｉｓ）
（ＡＬＷＡＹＳ）

田 中 大 樹

田 中

池 原 瞳

池 原

（鳥取市役所）
（若葉台ＢＣ）

西 田 啓 志

西 田

松 本 佳 子

松 本

（ａｔ ｒａｎｄａｍ）
（Ｓｐｉｒｉｔｓ）

黒 見 一 也

黒 見

山 下 可 奈

山 下

（Ｚａｒｉｏ）

渡 部 茂 樹

渡 部

安戸 ひろみ

安 戸

（ 友 ク ラ ブ ）
（ＣＨＡＬＬＥＮＧＥＲ）

３
M 3-2
G 6-6
P 236-221

○

×

21-12
17-21
21-19

12-21
21-17
19-21

×

○

22-24
19-21

24-22
21-19

○

×

22-24
21-19
21-13

24-22
19-21
13-21

○

×

21-14
21-12

14-21
12-21

×

○

15-21
15-21

21-15
21-15

４
M 2-3

G 6-8
P 258-269

×

○

13-21
16-21

21-13
21-16

○

×

15-21
21-13
21-18

21-15
13-21
18-21

○

×

19-21
21-14
21-19

21-19
14-21
19-21

×

○

21-23
21-18
17-21

23-21
18-21
21-17

１
M 5-0
G 10-0
P 213-136

○

×

21-11
21- 4

11-21
4-21

○

×

21-11
21- 9

11-21
9-21

○

×

21-13
21-18

13-21
18-21

５
M 2-3

G 6-8
P 239-270

○

×

21-19
16-21
21-12

19-21
21-16
12-21

○

×

21-14
15-21
22-20

14-21
21-15
20-22

６
M 0-5
G 3-10
P 206-261

×

○

21-16
14-21
19-21

16-21
21-14
21-19

２
M 3-2

G 7-6
P 248-243



 
勝 敗混 合 ダ ブ ル ス １ 部 Ｅ

順
位

佐 田 貴 重

佐 田

森 本 礼 子

森 本

（トムキャット）
（ Ｙ Ｍ Ｃ ）

竹田津 彰太

竹 田 津

竹田津 柚香

竹 田 津

（Ｓｗｅａｔｓ）
（ 茶 羅 ）

三 浦 聡

三 浦

久 我 由 紀

久 我

（Ｚａｒｉｏ）

角 田 直 樹

角 田

柏 崎 弘 美

柏 崎

（ Ｔ Ｂ Ｔ ）
（ｓｅａｇｉｒｌⅡ）

下田 裕一郎

下 田

老松 美都里

老 松

（Ｂｅ－ｉｎ）
（Ｆａｉｒｙ）

角 和 也

角

角 祥 子

角

（青ひげ海賊団）
（ Ｅ Ｓ Ｓ ）

１
M 5-0

G 10-1
P 225-190

○

×

21-17
21-18

17-21
18-21

○

×

21-19
21-14

19-21
14-21

○

×

21-19
21-17

19-21
17-21

○

×

21-16
21-14

16-21
14-21

○

×

21-17
15-21
21-18

17-21
21-15
18-21

３
M 2-3
G 5-7
P 223-225

○

×

21-19
21-14

19-21
14-21

×

○

21-14
14-21
17-21

14-21
21-14
21-17

○

×

19-21
21-14
21-17

21-19
14-21
17-21

×

○

19-21
14-21

21-19
21-14

５
M 2-3

G 4-6
P 186-181

×

○

19-21
17-21

21-19
21-17

○

×

21-13
21-16

13-21
16-21

○

×

21-15
21-11

15-21
11-21

２
M 4-1
G 8-4
P 245-223

○

×

21-19
25-27
21-19

19-21
27-25
19-21

○

×

21- 7
23-21

7-21
21-23

６
M 0-5

G 3-10
P 234-267

×

○

21-13
19-21
18-21

13-21
21-19
21-18

４
M 2-3
G 5-7
P 207-234

勝 敗混 合 ダ ブ ル ス １ 部 Ｆ
順
位

大 野 光 洋

大 野

尾 﨑 夏 子

尾 﨑

（セッティングスタッフ）
（Ｂｅ－ｉｎ）

佐 次 良 輔

佐 次

佐 次 礼 子

佐 次

（ｒｏｕｇｈ）

黒 田 涼 介

黒 田

齋藤 あかり

齋 藤

（青ひげ海賊団）
（ ポ ン コ ツ ）

仲 田 秀 平

仲 田

住 の ど か

住

（ＯＫスポーツ）

近藤 健太郎

近 藤

湊 奈 々 穂

湊

（インパクト）

山 名 優 貴

山 名

井 上 由 貴

井 上

（ａｂｏｕｔ）
（Ｆａｉｒｙ）

１
M 5-0
G 10-2
P 256-196

○

×

21- 9
21-10

9-21
10-21

○

×

21-19
26-24

19-21
24-26

○

×

24-26
21-13
22-20

26-24
13-21
20-22

○

×

21-15
21- 8

15-21
8-21

○

×

16-21
21-14
21-17

21-16
14-21
17-21

５
M 2-3

G 4-7
P 192-214

×

○

18-21
19-21

21-18
21-19

×

○

17-21
13-21

21-17
21-13

○

×

21-16
21-18

16-21
18-21

○

×

22-24
21-17
21-13

24-22
17-21
13-21

２
M 3-2
G 7-4
P 222-207

×

○

17-21
21-18
15-21

21-17
18-21
21-15

○

×

21-15
21-18

15-21
18-21

○

×

21-19
21-11

19-21
11-21

３
M 3-2

G 7-5
P 237-228

○

×

21-16
21-19

16-21
19-21

×

○

14-21
20-22

21-14
22-20

６
M 0-5
G 1-10
P 176-230

×

○

15-21
22-20
14-21

21-15
20-22
21-14

４
M 2-3

G 6-7
P 241-249

勝 敗混 合 ダ ブ ル ス １ 部 Ｇ
順
位

山 本 春 充

山 本

山 本 育 子

山 本

（Ｐａｐｐｙ）
（ＰＡＰＰＹ）

岩 本 彰

岩 本

稲 田 阿 美

稲 田

（えとらんぜ）
（ＦＲＩＤＡＹ）

太 田 洋 希

太 田

影 井 通 予

影 井

（ 鳥 鉄 Ｂ Ｃ ）
（いつきほし☆）

杉 本 洋

杉 本

渡 辺 淳 美

渡 辺

（ぷち？もん）

大 田 勝 範

大 田

天野 真由美

天 野

（ブルーエンジェルス）
（ストロベリー）

永 見 浩 治

永 見

永 見 美 紀

永 見

（ＲＥＳＵＬＴＳ）
（Ｓｅａｇｉｒｌ）

４
M 2-3

G 5-6
P 199-214

○

×

21-14
21-19

14-21
19-21

×

○

21-16
18-21
11-21

16-21
21-18
21-11

○

×

21-16
24-22

16-21
22-24

×

○

15-21
11-21

21-15
21-11

×

○

20-22
16-21

22-20
21-16

５
M 1-4
G 3-8
P 196-226

×

○

14-21
17-21

21-14
21-17

○

×

25-23
21-16

23-25
16-21

×

○

11-21
20-22

21-11
22-20

×

○

21-18
17-21
17-21

18-21
21-17
21-17

２
M 4-1

G 8-4
P 229-203

○

×

21-16
21-10

16-21
10-21

×

○

11-21
18-21

21-11
21-18

○

×

12-21
25-23
21-10

21-12
23-25
10-21

６
M 0-5
G 0-10
P 155-217

×

○

10-21
11-21

21-10
21-11

×

○

15-21
16-21

21-15
21-16

１
M 5-0

G 10-0
P 211-134

○

×

21-13
21-14

13-21
14-21 ３

M 3-2
G 7-5
P 226-222

勝 敗混 合 ダ ブ ル ス １ 部 Ｈ
順
位

三 嶋 貴 之

三 嶋

三 嶋 純 子

三 嶋

（ＮＥＸＴⅠ）
（Ｌａｄｙ Ｘ ｂｕｇ）

坂 本 桂 一

坂 本

倉 光 由 里

倉 光

（ 美 保 南 ）

遠 藤 利 幸

遠 藤

船 田 楓

船 田

（ 米 子 製 鋼 ）
（ 大 高 ）

杵 村 豪

杵 村

奥 谷 恵 子

奥 谷

（ＯＮＥ’Ｓ ＳＯＵＬ）
（ＲＡＤＩＡＮＴ）

永 野 裕

永 野

渡辺 こずえ

渡 辺

（えとらんぜ）

大 倉 丈 延

大 倉

小 谷 奈 央

小 谷

（ ウ イ ン グ ）
（ＩＮＡＢＡ）

３
M 3-2
G 6-5
P 194-189

○

×

21-13
21-13

13-21
13-21

×

○

13-21
19-21

21-13
21-19

×

○

13-21
12-21

21-13
21-12

○

×

21-18
21- 9

18-21
9-21

○

×

21-18
11-21
21-13

18-21
21-11
13-21

６
M 0-5

G 1-10
P 180-226

×

○

16-21
21-23

21-16
23-21

×

○

21-14
16-21
18-21

14-21
21-16
21-18

×

○

18-21
14-21

21-18
21-14

×

○

13-21
17-21

21-13
21-17

２
M 4-1
G 9-2
P 221-200

×

○

21-15
21-23
9-21

15-21
23-21
21- 9

○

×

21-19
21-18

19-21
18-21

○

×

21-18
21-17

18-21
17-21

１
M 5-0

G 10-3
P 257-213

○

×

16-21
21-15
21-17

21-16
15-21
17-21

○

×

21-15
21-14

15-21
14-21

５
M 1-4
G 3-8
P 188-216

×

○

17-21
12-21

21-17
21-12 ４

M 2-3

G 5-6
P 200-196



 
勝 敗混 合 ダ ブ ル ス １ 部 Ｉ

順
位

上 田 正 史

上 田

吉野 由美子

吉 野

（ソルターズ）
（えとらんぜ）

絹 川 明

絹 川

道下 和香美

道 下

（ 泊 ク ラ ブ ）
（Ｆショット）

宮 本 将 太

宮 本

前田 紀代美

前 田

（ 米 子 製 鋼 ）

坂 本 慎 一

坂 本

清 長 浩 美

清 長

（ＯＫスポーツ）
（Ｆａｉｒｙ）

河 北 翔 吾

河 北

大 橋 敬 子

大 橋

（ Ｋ Ｂ Ｓ ）
（Ｂｅ－ｉｎ）

三 島 克 仁

三 島

長谷川 安希

長 谷 川

（ツバサクラブ）

１
M 5-0

G 10-3
P 273-240

○

×

21-18
19-21
21-16

18-21
21-19
16-21

○

×

21-16
24-22

16-21
22-24

○

×

17-21
21-17
21-16

21-17
17-21
16-21

○

×

25-23
21-13

23-25
13-21

○

×

20-22
21-16
21-19

22-20
16-21
19-21

５
M 1-4
G 3-8
P 162-214

○

×

21-16
21-11

16-21
11-21

×

○

6-21
11-21

21- 6
21-11

×

○

18-21
10-21

21-18
21-10

×

○

9-21
11-21

21- 9
21-11

６
M 0-5

G 0-10
P 146-220

×

○

8-21
4-21

21- 8
21- 4

×

○

26-28
13-21

28-26
21-13

×

○

16-21
14-21

21-16
21-14

２
M 4-1
G 9-3
P 238-170

○

×

21-13
21-13

13-21
13-21

○

×

21-17
16-21
21-18

17-21
21-16
18-21

４
M 2-3

G 4-6
P 189-197

×

○

17-21
19-21

21-17
21-19 ３

M 3-2
G 8-4
P 239-206

勝 敗混 合 ダ ブ ル ス １ 部 Ｊ
順
位

船 川 修 司

船 川

岩 崎 鈴 子

岩 崎

（明道クラブ）
（Ｆショット）

片 上 信 行

片 上

八 幡 修 子

八 幡

（ソルターズ）

原 明 一 志

原 明

冨田 紀美恵

冨 田

（福米東同好会）
（ＲＡＤＩＡＮＴ）

屋 敷 裕 也

屋 敷

飯塚 みずえ

飯 塚

（ＶＩＶＡＣＥ）

金 山 正 樹

金 山

正 木 弥 生

正 木

（川津クラブ）
（ リ バ ー ス ）

堀 内 頼 道

堀 内

高虫 真由美

高 虫

（拳骨クラブ）
（ す ま い る ）

２
M 3-2
G 7-4
P 203-195

○

×

21-16
21-14

16-21
14-21

○

×

21-18
23-21

18-21
21-23

○

×

21-11
21-13

11-21
13-21

×

○

21-18
13-21
11-21

18-21
21-13
21-11

×

○

16-21
14-21

21-16
21-14

４
M 2-3

G 5-8
P 225-237

○

×

21-16
9-21
21-16

16-21
21- 9
16-21

○

×

18-21
21-18
21-10

21-18
18-21
10-21

×

○

12-21
17-21

21-12
21-17

×

○

22-24
21- 6
12-21

24-22
6-21
21-12

６
M 0-5
G 3-10
P 223-261

×

○

21-18
19-21
14-21

18-21
21-19
21-14

×

○

24-22
14-21
12-21

22-24
21-14
21-12

×

○

17-21
10-21

21-17
21-10

５
M 2-3

G 5-8
P 210-254

×

○

9-21
16-21

21- 9
21-16

○

×

10-21
21-19
21-16

21-10
19-21
16-21

１
M 5-0
G 10-2
P 250-174

○

×

21-12
21-13

12-21
13-21 ３

M 3-2

G 7-5
P 216-206

勝 敗混 合 ダ ブ ル ス １ 部 Ｋ
順
位

平 井 綾 人

平 井

枝 谷 奈 美

枝 谷

（ＯＫスポーツ）

岩 田 康 彦

岩 田

万場 みや子

万 場

（伯太クラブ）

中 濱 秀 明

中 濱

足 立 弘 美

足 立

（クリアーズ）
（Ｂｅ－ｉｎ）

小 林 卓 巳

小 林

小 林 弥 生

小 林

（青谷クラブ）

河 田 幸 治

河 田

梅 林 陽 子

梅 林

（ＮＯＮＡＭＥ）
（ す ま い る ）

岩 尾 健

岩 尾

若 月 好

若 月

（拳骨クラブ）
（ＯＫスポーツ）

４
M 3-2

G 6-5
P 206-194

○

×

21- 6
21-18

6-21
18-21

○

×

21-16
21-15

16-21
15-21

×

○

15-21
16-21

21-15
21-16

○

×

21-19
13-21
21-15

19-21
21-13
15-21

×

○

18-21
18-21

21-18
21-18

６
M 0-5
G 0-10
P 113-210

×

○

17-21
17-21

21-17
21-17

×

○

14-21
15-21

21-14
21-15

×

○

5-21
4-21

21- 5
21- 4

×

○

10-21
7-21

21-10
21- 7

５
M 1-4

G 3-8
P 183-223

×

○

17-21
23-21
17-21

21-17
21-23
21-17

×

○

15-21
8-21

21-15
21- 8

×

○

14-21
16-21

21-14
21-16

２
M 4-1
G 9-3
P 245-211

×

○

21-19
14-21
21-23

19-21
21-14
23-21

○

×

21-13
21-18

13-21
18-21

１
M 4-1

G 9-3
P 244-163

○

×

21- 7
21-13

7-21
13-21 ３

M 3-2
G 6-4
P 177-167

勝 敗混 合 ダ ブ ル ス ２ 部 Ｌ
順
位

岡 田 和 夫

岡 田

内木場 奈保子

内 木 場

（プレアデス）

亀 井 功

亀 井

亀 井 郁 江

亀 井

（ＶＩＶＡＣＥ）

足 立 功

足 立

井 上 紀 子

井 上

（エキサイト）
（ 茶 羅 ）

永 野 守

永 野

小 沢 秀 代

小 沢

（えとらんぜ）
（ Ｙ Ｍ Ｃ ）

巽 敏 郁

巽

巽 明 美

巽

（クリアーズ）

楠 山 克 己

楠 山

宮 川 幸 恵

宮 川

（ＴｅａｍＤ１）
（ＯＫスポーツ）

４
M 3-3

G 8-8

P 309-271

×

○

21-17
20-22
26-28

17-21
22-20
28-26

×

○

19-21
15-21

21-19
21-15

×

○

14-21
21-18
15-21

21-14
18-21
21-15

○

×

21-19
15-21
21- 8

19-21
21-15
8-21

○

×

17-21
21-19
21-14

21-17
19-21
14-21

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

３
M 4-2

G 10-6

P 321-263

○

×

21-13
21-14

13-21
14-21

×

○

16-21
21-11
8-21

21-16
11-21
21- 8

○

×

21-14
16-21
21-12

14-21
21-16
12-21

×

○

29-30
21-18
17-21

30-29
18-21
21-17

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

６
M 2-4

G 4-8

P 193-203

×

○

20-22
16-21

22-20
21-16

×

○

15-21
11-21

21-15
21-11

×

○

11-21
9-21

21-11
21- 9

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

１
M 6-0

G 12-3

P 300-222

○

×

21-15
23-21

15-21
21-23

○

×

16-21
21-16
21-18

21-16
16-21
18-21

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

５
M 2-4

G 7-8

P 269-243

×

○

16-21
21-16
17-21

21-16
16-21
21-17

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

２
M 4-2

G 10-6

P 320-258

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ- ７
M 0-6

G 0-12

P 0-252



 
勝 敗混 合 ダ ブ ル ス ２ 部 Ｍ

順
位

奥 田 真 喜 男

奥 田

植 田 睦 美

植 田

（ソルターズ）
（えとらんぜ）

末 松 孝 一

末 松

植 田 雅 子

植 田

（拳骨クラブ）
（エクレール）

福 入 国 兼

福 入

竹 下 み ど り

竹 下

（Ｍ．Ｄｉｏｒ）
（ＯＫスポーツ）

永 井 厚 志

永 井

野 口 た か 子

野 口

（アトランダム）
（ 茶 羅 ）

石 原 克 明

石 原

遠 藤 典 子

遠 藤

（ソルターズ）
（ＯＫスポーツ）

高 岡 誠 一

高 岡

高 岡 郷 子

高 岡

（えとらんぜ）

５
M 2-4

G 6-6

P 205-210

○

×

21-15
21-13

15-21
13-21

×

○

21-14
14-21
16-21

14-21
21-14
21-16

×

○

21-19
15-21
7-21

19-21
21-15
21- 7

○

×

21-15
21- 8

15-21
8-21

×

○

18-21
9-21

21-18
21- 9

△

△

Ｘ-Ｘ

Ｘ-Ｘ

７
M 0-6

G 0-10

P 132-210

×

○

17-21
11-21

21-17
21-11

×

○

5-21
8-21

21- 5
21- 8

×

○

17-21
16-21

21-17
21-16

×

○

15-21
15-21

21-15
21-15

△

△

Ｘ-Ｘ

Ｘ-Ｘ

３
M 4-2

G 6-6

P 209-198

×

○

12-21
12-21

21-12
21-12

○

×

21- 6
19-21
21- 8

6-21
21-19
8-21

×

○

13-21
13-21

21-13
21-13

△

△

Ｘ-Ｘ

Ｘ-Ｘ

１
M 6-0

G 10-2

P 245-144

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

○

×

10-21
21-18
27-25

21-10
18-21
25-27

△

△

Ｘ-Ｘ

Ｘ-Ｘ

６
M 2-4

G 3-8

P 121-220

×

○

11-21
10-21

21-11
21-10

△

△

Ｘ-Ｘ

Ｘ-Ｘ

２
M 4-2

G 9-2

P 232-162

△

△

Ｘ-Ｘ

Ｘ-Ｘ ４

勝 敗混 合 ダ ブ ル ス １ 部 Ｎ
順
位

前 田 幸 廣

前 田

曽 田 直 子

曽 田

（ポリテク倶楽部）

井 本 周 平

井 本

井本 友加里

井 本

（ ぱ く ー ず ）

大 田 泰 志

大 田

高 田 啓 子

高 田

（ＯＫスポーツ）
（Ｍ．Ｄｉｏｒ）

清 水 和 幸

清 水

清 水 靖 子

清 水

（Ｂｅ－ｉｎ）
（ＡＬＷＡＹＳ）

小 林 俊 朗

小 林

玉 田 知 子

玉 田

（ＯＫスポーツ）
（Ｆショット）

山 本 繁

山 本

鈴木 佐緒里

鈴 木

（美保関体協）
（ＯＫスポーツ）

５
M 1-4
G 4-8
P 202-241

×

○

21-19
15-21
7-21

19-21
21-15
21- 7

×

○

11-21
21-19
15-21

21-11
19-21
21-15

×

○

18-21
21-23

21-18
23-21

○

×

21-19
21-14

19-21
14-21

×

○

14-21
17-21

21-14
21-17

１
M 5-0

G 10-4
P 274-228

○

×

14-21
21-17
21-15

21-14
17-21
15-21

○

×

16-21
21-13
21-18

21-16
13-21
18-21

○

×

21-13
21-12

13-21
12-21

○

×

21-16
15-21
21-18

16-21
21-15
18-21

２
M 4-1
G 9-5
P 277-236

○

×

18-21
21-18
21-17

21-18
18-21
17-21

○

×

21-13
21- 8

13-21
8-21

○

×

19-21
21-17
21-18

21-19
17-21
18-21

３
M 3-2

G 8-4
P 239-220

○

×

21-16
21-12

16-21
12-21

○

×

21-13
24-22

13-21
22-24

６
M 0-5
G 0-10
P 127-210

×

○

9-21
11-21

21- 9
21-11 ４

M 2-3

G 6-6
P 230-214

勝 敗混 合 ダ ブ ル ス １ 部 Ｏ
順
位

森 田 敬 史

森 田

大 国 紀 子

大 国

（ポリテク倶楽部）

吉 岡 享

吉 岡

亀 尾 由 紀

亀 尾

（ＯＫスポーツ）
（湊山クラブ）

長 谷 川 実

長 谷 川

松 本 美 保

松 本

（フェニックス）
（ＡＬＷＡＹＳ）

梅 木 衛

梅 木

三 宅 紀 子

三 宅

（ Ｎ Ｂ Ｄ ）
（Ｌａｄｙ Ｘ ｂｕｇ）

山 本 真 司

山 本

住田 すがこ

住 田

（ 青 葉 ）
（ チ キ バ ド ）

塚 田 修 司

塚 田

大 島 佳 澄

大 島

（フェニックス）
（ Ｍ ｏ ｍ ａ ）

２
M 3-2

G 7-5
P 226-193

○

×

21- 9
21-13

9-21
13-21

×

○

14-21
22-24

21-14
24-22

×

○

21-15
13-21
10-21

15-21
21-13
21-10

○

×

21-15
20-22
21-14

15-21
22-20
14-21

○

×

21-10
21- 8

10-21
8-21

５
M 2-3
G 4-7
P 182-203

×

○

19-21
15-21

21-19
21-15

○

×

21-13
15-21
21-19

13-21
21-15
19-21

×

○

15-21
12-21

21-15
21-12

○

×

21-13
21-11

13-21
11-21

１
M 5-0

G 10-2
P 243-193

○

×

13-21
21- 8
21-18

21-13
8-21
18-21

○

×

16-21
21- 9
22-20

21-16
9-21
20-22

○

×

21-10
21-16

10-21
16-21

３
M 3-2
G 8-6
P 263-243

○

×

21-19
18-21
25-23

19-21
21-18
23-25

○

×

21-11
21-13

11-21
13-21

４
M 2-3

G 7-6
P 248-234

○

×

21-11
21-11

11-21
11-21 ６

M 0-5
G 0-10
P 114-210


